Voluntary Payroll Deduction Slots

Code

018-001

018-002

026-100

026-101

026-103

026-104

027-100

029-100

014-100

014-101

014-102

014-210

014-211

014-220

014-221

014-300 -

016-100 -

Name Type

United Way Bay County  (Bay District Schools Contact)

Bay Education Foundation

Horace Mann Insurance  Auto Insurance
Horace Mann Roth IRA
Horace Mann Disability
Horace Mann Life

Beacon Alternative Certification

Bay Educators Wellness Center - Part Time Employees

ABCE Dues 20 Check
ABCE Dues 24 Check
ABCE Dues 1/2 Dues
BESPA Dues Tier 1 20 Pay
BESPA Dues Tier 1 24 Pay
BESPA Dues Tier 2 20 Pay
BESPA Dues Tier 2 24 Pay
014-305 PEN Dues
016203 FASA Dues

Contact

6/12/2018

Phone

Alexandra Murphy (850) 767-5500

Janet Kessler

Wendy Varnum
Wendy Varnum
Wendy Varnum

Wendy Varnum

ABCE

BESPA

(850) 767-4111
(850) 769-8030
(850) 769-8030
(850) 769-8030

(850) 769-8030

(850) 763-3416

(800) 311-7770

(850) 224-3626
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